
Muhlenberg College Greek Life Report Spring 2012

Chapter

# of active 

members (May 

2012)

# of New 

Members in 

S2012

Sem. GPA Cum. GPA
New member 

Sem. GPA S2012

CGPA Diff. Pre-

Pledge vs. 

Pledging

% of 

Members 

above a 3.0 

CumGPA

Avg. Service 

Hours per 

Member S2012

Avg. 

Philanthropy

Dollars per 

Member

S2012

% of Members 

involved in Clubs

Campus 

Judicial 

Action in 

S2011?

Alpha Chi Omega 66 0 3.436 3.282 N/A N/A 81% 7.63 51.21$       77% NO

Delta Zeta 62 0 3.519 3.401 N/A N/A 89% 13.34 33.40$       100% NO

Phi Mu 67 0 3.428 3.335 N/A N/A 82% 22.96 12.83$       88% NO

Phi Sigma Sigma 59 0 3.636 3.512 N/A N/A 95% 11.93 141.09$     100% NO

Theta Nu Xi 9 0 3.572 3.484 N/A N/A 89% 27.11 56.67$       100% NO

Alpha Tau Omega 53 8 3.415 3.303 3.365 0.056 81% 4.53 11.25$       96% NO

Delta Tau Delta 30 0 3.181 3.008 N/A N/A 59% 12.53 10.07$       70% NO

Phi Kappa Tau 52 12 3.234 3.195 2.827 (0.062) 67% 13.16 19.94$       57% NO

Sigma Phi Epsilon 35 0 3.239 3.149 N/A N/A 68% 6.26 23.37$       72% NO

2150

1569

433

20.14%

27.60%

43

53

3.255

3.279

3.495

3.504

$17,898.73

5,336.50

84%

% of all students that is Greek

FRATERNITY & SORORITY SEMESTER GPA = 3.415

ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA = 3.384

Full-time Day Students

Full-time Upperclass Day Students

Total Greek Membership

All-sorority GPA

Philanthropic Dollars Raised

Community Service Hours

Greeks Involved in Other Groups

% of eligible students that is Greek

Avg. Chapter Size (men)

Avg. Chapter Size (women)

Indy Men GPA

All-fraternity GPA

Indy Women GPA


