## Muhlenberg College Greek Life Report Spring 2012

Chapter	# of <u>active</u> members (May 2012)	# of New Members in S2012	Sem. GPA	Cum. GPA	New member Sem. GPA S2012	CGPA Diff. Pre- Pledge vs. Pledging	% of Members above a 3.0 CumGPA	Avg. Service Hours per Member S2012	Philar Dolla Mer	vg. nthropy ars per mber 2012	% of Members involved in Clubs	Campus Judicial Action in S2011?
Alpha Chi Omega	66	0	3.436	3.282	N/A	N/A	81%	7.63	\$	51.21	77%	NO
Delta Zeta	62	0	3.519	3.401	N/A	N/A	89%	13.34	\$	33.40	100%	NO
Phi Mu	67	0	3.428	3.335	N/A	N/A	82%	22.96	\$	12.83	88%	NO
Phi Sigma Sigma	59	0	3.636	3.512	N/A	N/A	95%	11.93	\$ 1	141.09	100%	NO
Theta Nu Xi	9	0	3.572	3.484	N/A	N/A	89%	27.11	\$	56.67	100%	NO
FRATERNITY & SORORITY SEMESTER GPA = 3.415												
Alpha Tau Omega	53	8	3.415	3.303	3.365	0.056	81%	4.53	\$	11.25	96%	NO
Delta Tau Delta	30	0	3.181	3.008	N/A	N/A	59%	12.53	\$	10.07	70%	NO
Phi Kappa Tau	52	12	3.234	3.195	2.827	(0.062)	67%	13.16	\$	19.94	57%	NO
Sigma Phi Epsilon	35	0	3.239	3.149	N/A	N/A	68%	6.26	\$	23.37	72%	NO
ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA = 3.384												

Full-time Day Students Full-time Upperclass Day Students	2150 1569
Total Greek Membership	433
% of all students that is Greek	20.14%
% of eligible students that is Greek	27.60%
Avg. Chapter Size (men)	43
Avg. Chapter Size (women)	53
Indy Men GPA	3.255
All-fraternity GPA	3.279
Indy Women GPA	3.495
All-sorority GPA	3.504
Philanthropic Dollars Raised	\$17,898.73
Community Service Hours	5,336.50
Greeks Involved in Other Groups	84%